
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.

16
57
82
45
15
6

63
74

Name

Thomas Thrash
JOHN SAURINO
David Long
Peter Zekert
MERIDITH HAUPT
Charlie Clark
BRAD LEWIS
Scott Schmidt

Class
EP

FP

EP

GTL

EP

EP

GTL

GP

Best Tm

1:41.840
1:44.529
1:44.612
1:46.224
1:47.693
1:49.027
1:55.741

-.---

Diff

-
+2.689
+2.772
+4.384
+5.853
+7.187

+13.901
-

Best Spd

74.234
72.324
72.267
71.170
70.200
69.341
65.318

-

In Lap

6
6
6
4
4
7
3
0

Sorted on Best Lap timeKVRG HPT INAUGURAL TAKE TWO REGIONAL

GRP3, EP, FP, GP, HP, GT3, GTL, LC

QUALIFY

Qualify
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Chief of Timing & Scoring GINI RAGAN

Race Director ALEX CLARK
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