## OFFICIAL RESULTS SANCTION # 06-RS-59-S

## KVRG HPT INAUGURAL TAKE TWO REGIONAL

## Sorted on Best Lap time

GRP3, EP, FP, GP, HP, GT3, GTL, LC

.... 5, =: , : : , 5: , : :: , 5 : 5, 5 : =, =

QUALIFY

Heartland Park Topeka 2006 2.100 Miles

4/2/2006 09:20 AM



Qualify
Doc

Pos	No. Name		Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Spd	In Lap
1	16	Thomas Thrash	EP	1:41.840	-	74.234	6
2	57	JOHN SAURINO	FP	1:44.529	+2.689	72.324	6
3	82	David Long	EP	1:44.612	+2.772	72.267	6
4	45	Peter Zekert	GTL	1:46.224	+4.384	71.170	4
5	15	MERIDITH HAUPT	EP	1:47.693	+5.853	70.200	4
6	6	Charlie Clark	EP	1:49.027	+7.187	69.341	7
7	63	BRAD LEWIS	GTL	1:55.741	+13.901	65.318	3
8	74	Scott Schmidt	GP		-	-	0